
Studio
16m²

S-04

Studio
16.5m

²

S-05

Studio
16.5m

²

S-06

Studio 
16.5m

²

S-07X

Studio 
16.5m

²

S-07

Studio 
16.5m

²

S-07X

Studio 
16.5m

²

S-07

Studio 
19m²

S-08

Studio 
16.5m

²

S-07

DDA  #1

24m²

S-10

Studio
16.5m

²

S-09

Studio
16.25

m²

S-02

Studio
16.25

m²

S-02X

Studio
15.85

m²

S-02

Studio
16.25

m²

S-02

Studio
16.25

m²

S-02

Studio
16m²

S-01

Studio
16m²

S-01

Studio
16m²

S-01

Stair A1

Studio
16m²

S-01X

Stair A2

Lobby
Fire Fighting

Corridor

Corridor

Corridor

Studio
17m

²

S-21

C
orridor

Studio
17m

²

S-22

Studio
17.5

m²

S-20

Stair C

DDA  #2

22m²

S-11

Studio
17.5

m²

S-20X

Studio
17m

²

S-23

Studio
17.5

m²

S-20

LIFT
1600 x 1800

HH

M+E
Riser

Smoke
Shaft

1.5m
²Lift

vent

vent

d-2104Studio
16m²

S-25

Studio
16m²

S-25

Studio
16m²

S-18

Studio
16m

²

S-18

Studio
16.5m

²

S-19

Stair B

Lobby

Store

Lift B

Riser

Studio
16.25

m²

S-02
Corridor

Corridor

Riser
Flue

Studio
17m

²

S-21X

Studio
16m²

S-24

Studio
15.75

m²

S-03

A113
A114

A115
A116

A117
A118

A123
A122

A121

A119

B101

B102

B103

B106
B105

B104

A101

A102

A103

A104

A105

A106

A107

A108

A109

A110

A111

A112

A120

C101

C102

C103

C104

C105

C106

C107

FIRST FLOOR


